Page
124
Manifolds & Valve Packs
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO DISCONTINUE MODELS, OR CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR INCURRING OBLIGATION
Lynch Products Can Be Modified to Suit Your Application
     Phone: 1 (888) 626-4365  or  + 1 (905) 363-2400    Fax: 1 (800) 263-5807    www.lynch.ca    sales@lynch.ca
8.00.01
02/2002.A

DIN 25 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A” ....................................................................................................8.02.01
DIN 32 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A” ....................................................................................................8.03.01
DIN 40 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A” ....................................................................................................8.04.01
DIN 50 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A” ....................................................................................................8.05.01
DIN 63 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A” ....................................................................................................8.06.01
ISO 7368: Two-Port Slip-In Cartridge Valve Cavity .........................................................................................8.07.01
Page
126
Manifolds & Valve Packs
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO DISCONTINUE MODELS, OR CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR INCURRING OBLIGATION
Lynch Products Can Be Modified to Suit Your Application
     Phone: 1 (888) 626-4365  or  + 1 (905) 363-2400    Fax: 1 (800) 263-5807    www.lynch.ca    sales@lynch.ca
DIN 16 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A”
8.01.01
12/2010.B
PART NUMBER SYSTEM Aluminum Din 16 Block with 1 SAE Code 61Port & UNC Mounting Example : D1A16A1HU
DIN Single CODE
Aluminum
Ductile Iron
D1

2.25 0.78 2.44
3.25 0.78
2.25
2.25 0.78 2.44
2.44
2.442.50 2.25 0.38 3.25 2.25 0.781.38 2.50 2.25 0.63 0.44
Manifolds & Valve Packs
Page
127
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO DISCONTINUE MODELS, OR CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR INCURRING OBLIGATION
Lynch Products Can Be Modified to Suit Your Application
      Phone: 1 (888) 626-4365  or  + 1 (905) 363-2400    Fax: 1 (800) 263-5807    www.lynch.ca    sales@lynch.ca
DIN 25 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A”
8.02.01
02/2002.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM Aluminum Din 25 Block with 1 1/4" SAE Code 61Port & UNC Mounting Example : D1A25A1IU
DIN Single CODE
Aluminum
Ductile Iron
ALL Metric Mounting with

3.00 1.13 2.75
3.00 1.13
3.00 1.13
0.70 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.25 2.75 0.88 0.50 2.75
3.00 1.13 2.75
2.75
Page
128
Manifolds & Valve Packs
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO DISCONTINUE MODELS, OR CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR INCURRING OBLIGATION
Lynch Products Can Be Modified to Suit Your Application
     Phone: 1 (888) 626-4365  or  + 1 (905) 363-2400    Fax: 1 (800) 263-5807    www.lynch.ca    sales@lynch.ca
DIN 32 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A”
8.03.01
02/2002.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM Aluminum Din 32 Block with 1 1/2" SAE Code 61Port & UNC Mounting Example : D1A32A1JU
DIN Single CODE
Aluminum
Ductile Iron
2"

6.00 6.00 3.00 1.94 1.39 3.75 3.75
5.00 1.13 3.75
5.00 1.13
5.00 1.13 3.75
5.00 1.13 3.75
5.00 1.13 3.75
Manifolds & Valve Packs
Page
129
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO DISCONTINUE MODELS, OR CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR INCURRING OBLIGATION
Lynch Products Can Be Modified to Suit Your Application
      Phone: 1 (888) 626-4365  or  + 1 (905) 363-2400    Fax: 1 (800) 263-5807    www.lynch.ca    sales@lynch.ca
DIN 40 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A”
8.04.01
12/2016.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM Aluminum Din 40 Block with 2" SAE Code 61Port & UNC Mounting Example : D1A40A1KU
DIN Single CODE
Aluminum
Ductile Iron
Code 62 7/8"- 9 UNC x 1.812" DP ONLY AVAIL.

5.00 1.03 4.94
5.00
5.00 1.03 4.94
DIM
6.00 3.00 2.34 1.03 3.41 5.00 1.03 4.94
1.03 4.94
Page
130
Manifolds & Valve Packs
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO DISCONTINUE MODELS, OR CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR INCURRING OBLIGATION
Lynch Products Can Be Modified to Suit Your Application
     Phone: 1 (888) 626-4365  or  + 1 (905) 363-2400    Fax: 1 (800) 263-5807    www.lynch.ca    sales@lynch.ca
DIN 50 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A”
8.05.01
02/2002.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM Aluminum Din 50 Block with 2 1/2" SAE Code 61Port & UNC Mounting Example : D1A50A1LU
DIN Single CODE
Aluminum
Ductile Iron
1 1/8"- 7 UNC x 2.312" DP ONLY AVAIL.

6.00 1.13
1.13
1.13
3.50 3.50
5.25
6.00 5.253.50 5.50 4.25 1.25 0.56
Manifolds & Valve Packs
Page
131
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO DISCONTINUE MODELS, OR CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR INCURRING OBLIGATION
Lynch Products Can Be Modified to Suit Your Application
      Phone: 1 (888) 626-4365  or  + 1 (905) 363-2400    Fax: 1 (800) 263-5807    www.lynch.ca    sales@lynch.ca
DIN 63 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A”
8.06.01
12/2016.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM Aluminum Din 63 Block with 3" SAE Code 61Port & UNC Mounting Example : D1A63A1MU
DIN Single
Cavity Body
CODE
Aluminum